
Chiller Machine Specification
Model No.

Power Supply

Main Features

Input Power

Compressor Power

Cooling Capacity

Refrigerant

Water Temperature

Water filter

Remote control

Carry handle

Quick Connectors

Net Weight

Product Dimension

Water Volume&
Cooling Time

(From 23 to 5°C
Based on ambient temperature 28 

°C
-For your reference.)

100-127V
60Hz

350W

250W

770W

YJ-mini-Elite

R134A

3-42°C adjustable

Installed internally

iOS & Android APP,WIFI

Yes

Yes

18KG

39.5*24.5*35.2CM

220-240V
50/60Hz

350W

250W

770W

Excellent Design with Low Noise.

Water and Electricity Separating System.

Easy to Install, including hose pipe with quick connecctors.

Max. Cooling Capacity in Specified Spaces.

Suitable For Indoor and Outdoor Cooling

Excellent value, priced to be as affordable as possible.

Manufactured with the high quality materials
and components that can work under 24h x7.

50L≤3.0H
100L≤5.5H
150L≤9.0H


