Chiller Machine Specification		
Model No.	YJ-mini-Elite	
Power Supply	100-127V 60Hz	220-240V 50/60Hz
Input Power	350W	350W
Compressor Power	250W	250W
Cooling Capacity	770W	770W
Refrigerant	R134A	
Water Temperature	3-42°C adjustable	
Water filter	Installed internally	
Remote control	iOS & Android APP,WIFI	
Carry handle	Yes	
Quick Connectors	Yes	
Net Weight	18KG	
Product Dimension	39.5*24.5*35.2CM	
Water Volume& Cooling Time (From 23 to 5°C Based on ambient temperature 28 °C -For your reference.)		50L≤3.0H 100L≤5.5H 150L≤9.0H
Main Features	Excellent Design with Low Noise.	
	Water and Electricity Separating System.	
	Easy to Install, including hose pipe with quick connecctors.	
	Max. Cooling Capacity in Specified Spaces.	
	Suitable For Indoor and Outdoor Cooling	
	Excellent value, priced to be as affordable as possible.	
	Manufactured with the high quality materials and components that can work under 24h x7.	



